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Pavers
These 20 mm thick porcelain tiles surpass 
the high performance, functionality and 
aesthetics of natural materials used in 
flooring, which enables their use in exterior 
environments and high transit areas.

Pavers Evolve Oxford 24”x24” R

PORCELAIN STONEWARE

Color Body Porcelain
24”x24” R
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Pavers

Pavers Mason Gray 24”x24” R

Pavers Archstone Silver 24”x24” R Pavers Evolve Oxford 24”x24” R
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Pavers
Color Body Porcelain

Archstone Silver

24"x24" R
FTARCSG2424T

Mason Gray

24"x24" R
FTMASGR2424T

Evolve Light Gray

24"x24" R
FTEVOGR2424T

Evolve Oxford

24"x24" R
FTEVOOX2424T

24”x24” R
60x60 cm

20
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Technical Specifications

Packaging Info

CHARACTERISTICS
Water Absorption
Break Strength
Chemical Resistance
Stain Resistant
Frost Resistance
Group
PEI Glazed Tiles
Dynamic Coefficient of Friction (DCOF)
Shade and Texture Rating
Facial Dimensions
Range of Thickness
Warpage
Wedging

Size
24”x24” R

SF per carton
7.79

PC per carton
2

STANDARD
C373
C648
C650
C1378
C1026

See FAQ’s
C1027
A137.1

CTDA “V“
C499
C499
C485
C502

DECLARED ASTM
<=0.5

Min. 2800
Class A (Resist)1

Class A
Resistant

4
4

>=0.42
V3

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

Pavers
Color Body Porcelain


